
REGENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED 
Regd. Office:-E-205 (LGF), Greater Kailash II, New Delhi-110048, India 

Telephone no. 011-29213191, Email: legal@regententerprises.in 

Fax No. 011-24338696; Website: www.regententerprises.in 
CIN-L15500DL1994PLC153183 

  

  

Date: August 15", 2021 

To, 

The Department of Corporate Services, 

BSE Limited, 

Phiroze Jeejebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 

Mumbai-400001 
Script code: 512624 

SUB: Submission of Publication of the corrigendum for rectification of figures in 

Hindi News Paper. 
  

Dear Sir/Madam, 

In continuation to our Letter dated 14/08/2021 for submission of published Financial 

Result of the company for the Quarter Ended June, 2021, we hereby are submitting the 
corrigendum that is published in “Pioneer” New Delhi (Hindi Edition) at Page Number 
05 on 15/08/2021 due to typographical error of two figures which was published in 
“Pioneer” New Delhi (Hindi Edition) at Page Number 04 on 14 August, 2021. 

The rectification is with regard to total comprehensive income for the financial year 
ended 31/03/2021 that shall be read as (48.43) instead of (48.83) at row No. fifth and 
amount of Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) for the quarter ended 30/06/2021 
that shall be read as 476.12 instead of 467.12. 

We also hereby inform you that there is no any other impact of this on other figures in 

published Financial Results of the company for the Quarter ended June, 2021. 

You are requested to please take note of the same on your record 

Thanking You, 

For Regent Enterprises Limited 

Kapil Arora 
Company Secretary 
M.No. - A57885



Ue folehR 

AleHolele aan, 15 shred, 2021 OCA / 3TRTTTET 5 
  

Wee efciol UreAe faeeres 

old wlaege af ict 
wriaal cb ue ud 
ferent sbi ot wet 
ue aa 

Wo PAN FET I = 

SRT TE Brat ST st 
Wal f | seat h faces ar tad 
ee than 4 weatire faenca 
Gert Bt Takai St aT S| 

af      
  

a a 

an ad a9 Ga-wa F fran 

RA GI ho 
FH 1500 Tri HT 
we aaa 
Tea waa ast set 
Ss ha-1 ah UH 
amet se HF faye 
dare fie a aha 
feat TAT Sa Pat a Sea 
  

WET HX BH | et HrcA AT 
aa Sl Bat Wa aT 
waters a ued fran Hat det 
a he Heart we Wt ara a 

art o wer fe aa aaa 
ae Fas wa 1 AE wt 
ain a ot Stet at fren S cant 
aa, a1 wa aa aa a 
FAT STAT SH TET S| Alea A 
R We Ge a alsa He 
fear 31 FT TR KR Bb 

aa wee et Watt fons 
Gra feu aa | ae aa Share 
& fran dat Saco se A set 
Tia Bec A orate F Het a 
Wel ard ae aT at 
Wal wea aaa & wafers 

wW Us! ae Set atest at 
fren & vfa ot set ct at 
arte fea | 

Saat I YT wer He 
shart Ff fen ER Bl Sa 

TT Bl SAM GRR HT TA 
S| sah faa WER AAT 
Was wt Tt 31 Se Tea aT 
THe Fae oF amet fran 
feu faenffat at ta a4 at 
dart ot oar we eI 3 fares 
SR ot peat BT atrerss fret 
Ter ee AF fest yer at 
RAT a et faa Ast A Her 

fe aftarn én ai ae fren aifa 
Bl AL He Ae Vee Ve 

Sm Sai | Was Geet AE fran 
ita et ary fear se | Seeat 

of Cant GE et Gal Si Ted 
al dent fran fie, sae fee 
WSR WMA WAS Het Tal ZI 
seh we fe a F aT 
fa oedi Ha eH TS, 
ve ot ope ae Usa & fore 
faen fea SH Hr Te 

yea F sara hal at 
off eae FART ST RTS, a Fat 

ma ws ves Hat waa fie 
uel, Us Ie, BE THe 
at fiftoa yam faerig, are 

fafa wan, ake aa te 
ante orient 4 fren dat apr aa 

Ff ugaq wy tari fear 

Ol A sider FST IT Se at raat Teta nisaweateat KR ai Nae atl eee ae 
seleh-3 a fad Garg wa A 
Ua Far Teel TAT wf sat 
ortega GOR eH eae 
Prat ai wiftenen & siftreniat | 

Frafor a ue 
tal gail hal 
  

wearin al gfad fra sia @ fe srefed spears 
Wen —183, Wee 0H, Gret_20, Aa HA-3200 Aitez, 
Bae GEA —-YEA00S906, F aTadt/attaRepT LATE SHRI. 

JAIL MANGAL PASWAN tl We] Sate Sant Ut 

SMT. ASHA PASWAN II Sa FAS Hl ANAT STF 
AH A Sg eS Ua ea fa ACE 

Sd: Sa ERS & Bare a fat al ate arate at at 
wernt al fafa @ 35 fea @ ster seit fea aroha 
uiftterct praca AH cst HI HI HS Ht, ST TT 

Froanran wits after A enetctverahart LATE 
SHRI. JAI MANGAL PASWAN hl Hey Said SAH 
UWATSMT. ASHAPASWAN I ATA Sat He SST STAT | 

waa 
(fret sia) 

Sera Asa — aaa)       

  

ZEL JEWELLERS LIMITED 
REGD. OFFICE : E-5, South Extension, Part-II, New Delhi-110 049 

CIN:- L74899DL 1994PLC058832 Email ID:zeljewellers@yahoo.co.in 
PHONES :011-26252416, 011-226259288, FAX:011-41640689 

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the First Quarter 
Ended June 30, 2021 

  

  

        

  

(Amount Rs. in Lakhs’ 

PARTICULARS QUARTER QUARTER YEAR 
ENDED ENDED ENDED 

30TH JUNE. a1STMARGH,| — 31STMARGH 
2021 2021 2021 

Un-audited Audited Auditec 

Total Incame from operations 406.42 1211.47 3263.93 
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (1.45) 106.24 254.85 
(before Tax, Exceptional and/or 

Extraordinary Items) 
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (1,45) 106.24. 254.85 

before tax (atter Exceptional and/or 
Extraordinary Items} 
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (1.45) 7268 183.03 

after tax (after Exceptional and/or 
Extraordinary Items} 

Total Comprehensive Income for the (1.45) 7259 183.03 

period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) 
for the period (after tax) and other 

Comprehensive Income {after tax) 

Equity Share Capital 385.00 355.00 385.00 
Reserves as per Balance Sheet 1980.60 1982.05 1982.05 
Earnings Per Share 
(for continuing and discontinued 

operation):- 

1, Basic (0.04) {2.05} 5.16 
2, Diluted (0.04) (2.05) 5.16 
NOTE: 
1. The above is an extract of the detai ed format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial 

Results for the First Quarter and Three Months ended June. 30, 2021 filed with the 
Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEB! {Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements} Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Financial Results for the 

first quarter and three months ended Ju ne, 30, 2021 is available on lhe Stock Exchanges 
website (www.msei.in) and Company’: 's website (www. rkjewellers.in). 2. Previous 
year/period figures have been rearranged and regrouped wherever necessary to 
make them comparable with current seried figures. 3. The above results were reviewed 
and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in 
its meeting held on 14th August, 2021.4. These Financial Results have been prepared 
in accordance with Ind-AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) 
Rules, 2015 andrelevant amendment thereafter. 

Zel Jewellers Limited 

Sadie 

Place: Delhi Rakesh Sharma 

Date: 14th August, 2021 Chairman 

00122870     

Teh vate 7 SAAT Tia, 
Tifa & feceit Hey aret 11 

  

ara FIT & Hos YR eI TA TI 
TA fret has aid-2 = - stare eee PTT a A fea a 

afagiad aa ¢1 aa mae ct A 
wenfen a stay Frat ape ferent a 

  

carafe wuren fara fect 

face ae fara deta aa 
& suns eT 37 b Ui 
y dda & differ faa 
+ vem a fate denio 
eA Hl SS fear TAT 

qe fae aftent 
Siar Prien faz, esta eat 

wae afta Ban 4 fered 

a4, sale were 
Tie 3k ay Te Feet A 

ETT 25 Wa MTT I 
sty Yea sik seen & 

wa sitter & 1 Sisiteara vier 
Ff deer 4 set & alec Ff 
Wan em satis fee Wer 
aa feeei & arate yefia 

aati Fa wwe 
waren fea ¥ feu a aT 

saat S sive F ar are 
Ural & wea Sartre PT 
eres BT | 

ath     

  

(arf) He year 
fare) Parfit 

Reet FATsT 30-08-2020 (a1—searretera) 

igure eM crerer OrTETTROT ey 

  

  
  

fra wae 3] Yq amlante ty GF 
/@ifa) we weand | aaraett ara 
(esrare aon / sera] [Tree wafer Ba 
SRAM Tey Ya ort / (arf) 
& ara) (ee VeaTa) 

nen ara weet 
oT @X Tear) 
caituisra 3] 

3 eI — (1.55) (1.55) 

we (1.15) (1.15)       
aA, 
as ora af qa gdao 21 et ager & fre 
ae oar wel v1 

Yr ¥ 
aad otalea : ¢ 205 (vetullyp), 

we 1, Ag free—1 10048 
wl: 014 29213191 

g-4@ : infoGregententerprises.in 
diargae - wer ssoogree soattrerst153183 

gfara 
ga wraR wa FY 14-08-2021 wt Ys |. 

4a void asad) uiadd Wlea YT siali 

2a Ba wareeit ara [fort safer eg oa 

@e wea) an aa saresfl ara (ae 

usa) aftaferd 2] ¥ sist 48.83) } eI 

Ww (48.43) Wd an oedi dia ¥ dda 

(gta vida wleoy) dle sd ad d 

arrsfaa gersa 4 caf van @ 4 sat 

467.12 6 PI WR 476.12 TS) segfaen S 

fae ae 21 

fefires 

      

  
fia sitcrages faties 

Wola @rafea : are— 3, Ca / ee Yee Hare |, 7g fRoe-110048 

aarser = yas41 cadre gas titrerefio2 156 
g-4a - sidhindiatsss / gmail.com, aaegc - sidhautomobile.com 

30 UA, 2021 et ward ferme) tq a-ceanodtra fata often 
  
  

  

  

sr a 
30 Up, 2021 at Wired fame eq s—aeaened Meda oe at fraeor 

BB. are, fray yd aa, af 
a. area aot for ATE 

fade) a demwate wist 31-03-2024 
30-06-2020 fh 
a dead a . 

1 [oRares 4 aa ara 000 0.00 0.00 
2 jst 8 ge am, (er). (ee ae! (7.17) (1.76) (7.84) 
a AB) HT EAILEL oy av yd) 

3 laakr 8g Ya aa / ei). wx Ge Graal (7.17) (1.76) (7.64) 
WN / 3PT FATT ~ 3 am) 

4 jaa iq Ye arr / (er), we orate (amara| (7,17) (1.76) (7.64) 
WN / I AAMT Het B are) 

5 [afer oq ei wide) ame [Bard ai eq) (7.17) (1.76) (7.84) 
ara / (GIP) (@X Tara) den ara Taras 
ar (x Tear) aftafad 2]   

6 |gfaact vr galt 296.23 296.23 
aaa (Gries ada vigey) (hats od 0 0 0 

ag @ cerned gers a aafar wer #) 

~ 

          8 juft wee seit. 10/—-98lH aT) 
(art ate ae warerat 2g) 

-— Fa (0.24) (0.08) (0.26) 
aaa (0.24) (0.08) (0.26)   

1. SRter aRerm Frese vse ERT 14 oT, 2021 et wT Gr doe 4 aftrcase fra] 
Ta aT 

2. eRe fae ad Qe aha wa ges arene) fatrrnac. 2015 3 fr 33 3 aR 
tele vatded Yo ueda Poe ae Rand Reda gRomal & fegad yeu or WR Mage 31 

3. ferrét creanrdtfare faafra ofonat ar yet rao ets UR arege (www.bseindia.com) 

W Tat arf a daugec (www.sidhautomobile.com) w sete 2 | 
ad wa fed frees asa 
Rre aifeltargen fetes 

Pe / 

aR ate ST 
wart : feet Frere   far. 14-08-2021 SIA . 03158551   

Tema & fra ai fren 
a than diem se & 
saa Tet Tews + fear 
sa aha fae amex 
areag ofan ert vt thy 
wat Fa fasta fafar H 1500 
anit at BRT Vet aac ors 
TS | Fa a Wa dae Ff 
fare aeik fate 3 wer fe 
BRAT abl sia A at SP 
we 8 eo A aga fais sare 
€ 1 ae tert aint at dare 

fea SeT- Se BIT HR BT 
we aT S1 Bat aT aT 
Saat CF Tet SSA Bat a 
ame fear fee SRT a ears 
fore gare ee aT Ie 
wet at | han aes sxe 

Tada Cathet o& URS cat Gata 
Ut Sich A Usa BMA stead 

alae Gr a 

75a tadam fears Bt ys Set 
wu Je fase @ wits fase 
wa & So Aa Aen sia 
arene fora & Geen a 
ait Ta wai ae ser 
ie Wel ai aH a i ofan 
al went fa, fore eer at 
ST Hl ASS Te | 

wa Vet foes att 

    Sag Te Heed A el | SAAT } ult S stert 
fe Or & ard & fee ea) share sane 9 wer fe cada 
wal wise at, Shtaser | aM eet dor ea & Hb 
safe ar Saar eT 2 day sik aieer Bt acted a 

Pi 
Le: 

A Teri at sisikt ay dts Hx 
BIST AEH TT Hl HK BT 
we 12a St sel F aaa 
Tada Saal A avy sik aT 
Sl Saas TA | SA SSAA ST 

aaa a le Tal GH TaTy, 
tel Fae ate a sah 
otal Sth 4A sik Ta F 
St weet a ula ai 
PaaM Whe BUI 1S THI 

Tard & Farsit Bl WoT a Sa 
anit & ae fier aioe 4 
citeda at ta pelt & frat 
Wl SS asd Wed Bt 7 ZI 
aA see A Het fe at a 

    

ot @ 

l
i
 

a. 

  

“qu =e $1 fae shri 
aaa Bere A Hel fee ee st 

animal WY Fara b wads 
aaiat at aga asl FEHB, 
Be ser } Bt gat | cin 4 
ea & fae een Ufaeta 
afer feu €1 
udiet vera dent aera 

arene 7 pel fe Hire sist 
& ASA ae saci we z sik 
ada Sara at Ga TA 

aed 21 dist aaa 3a 
aul sient at cee cet ik 
a a wéet at sf wor 
fea ga dk alert sma 
gene & oa Hie versa, 
  o UM, 7, afer at wes 

aad ¢ ok we teat a 
aeadat ah sera Sat 
farder ain tise a 

  

desi ch 9 onal 4 desi 
Uédld wl Warde dst 

Ware Ware Va | AST 

TTS TR UIE 9 sik at 
Y tase ae at ube ar 
SAT TAM A eto) S19 

Tat at gis sania & fer 
IRA Bl As TOT | Ba UTS 
TW aia 24 His ee Ge ST 
faenfient yer was 4 

ant Fer faa afteant, cer 
ki A va Fs & afer 
afta & wa arena 
Jom atl sae aa fen et fe 
wae & at Wat dae WET a 
wit ys tar Wan + 
afar wy sik fear Te | AER 
& we vier fae areas 
Ted ui aat HY RR YS 

Ul WEAG SA I MI VST TAT 
Sisal al at a Sey Ge 
wea 4 fren arta afta at 
seed dah SH 

Ba Wee We 24 BUS 27 
ag eva Ge a | sa ae 
aed fort ¥ 82 Hite 56 TE 
Sey Bl Ca S 32 Usd Tae 
aren ar fara erm 
Baa yd wer sitar fae 

aria & aed 32 wat FH usq 
tase ArT Tate Et Gat SI 

fr fait art dafira 
wat Yaar wes A ay 
aa & fren aftent 4 wer 
frm feat owe 
fraiy wit & aftreeftar 
al free feu S1   

ald Ufeae 4 cisdell ftecer 
cle Gerd Ue Ufctel 4 ere 
Ware Waren Bar AIST 

fran =e tire 7K 
ue Fo cedet free cent 
TRA ae Usp wate wt aera A 
Te WET & SN PIRI HE 
frm 21 gers a aan fe 
ant at fire Ff we afer 
wi eS ati yeas Fae are 

Une A aA ar eae are ait 
mat aa WaT | Ofertas A aes 
facrh Hen ai at fired 
Wat at att SI 

ufos ata ofers farce & 
asda & free & few 
fae peared al feare Asrih 
alae FT WANT sR 
aR A aan fe ahtas TR 

fran area Ye eT 

Hpeat wl GATS acl Te SI 
Baal Cad EU Aa Bl te 
AR .2 HO ST Ht Tt 
ati ga he wa ate ait a 
Te & set a AT 

Ufa at we BAK 
earl & fer chal, chen ae set 
eal Ufa 4 sa ate Bl THES 
St Sal TA St dt Sa UT 
foea faci wa & chm 
free Foe aie it es frei 
wat aa F fea a asda 
ak 2200 es Ta Al are 

cede 9 cafe al wea Sa 
AR } wa HW es 31 oles aa 

ale URE A ISA Bl BRT TST 
Ta a art wel sara at e 
weal Ufers A aera apt Free 
ot free Vad a at 

  

SAAT Dietat A AAEM SMoHlGl CH Ifa elect 
@ qea silala 

walisa site 
Hoiel FHel Hae 

ahe wictor ot urarat 
Uitbere eat af 
febelt taromeleur 

fexeit 

Sy > tas Bie EN cada 
fears & soe A ‘srsret ar 
ama Welea’ TART WaT) Fa 
wae RH ey ata waiter 
aife aia Was BAK sik 
apices al Waa Wa TT A 
ATT FAT | 

  

warar ear Wa 

  

GOLDEDGE ESTATE AN! 
CIN: L70101DL1992PLC047541 

Regd Office:-C-115,Ground Floor, Mansoravar Garden, New Delhi-110015 
Ph. No. 011-25193268 | E-mail : goldedgeestate2016@qmail.com | www.goldedgeestate.in 

ID INVESTMENT LIMITED aie & faenflat at 
Watt pa el pla Wee 

  

  

  

  
    
  

  

  

  

    

after Fed St Heart SA areit 
t15 wa Ww at a 
ade aaa @ fe 3 afte at 
ASR & ay Fela | ATA 
We 1 tS ara foofsa at sit 
amg seas & fea 4 ah) att 
By sea at aera ais 
art ates at wart wher 
TH A ae fe am anit + 
fond aya Heist HT SET 
at afaa) snares aa at 

fact aie sik werasneit Age 
Ud HR OH Alecnstt al aedt 
after A ond al akan yea 
RU Feat a feces | 

oral cathe & tial A Saat 
TH Fie fern fear seve fren, 
Taian sik anda wen & ofa 
WrReha Hl Waite eT | fareneit 
ak faa at wrt aritert 

SPit | Sse  atga Feist BT 

  
  

  

  

  

  
  
  

  
  

  

  

  

  

  

  
  
  

      
  
  

  

  

  

      
  

  

  

  

  

  
  

  
  
  

  
              

Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quar’ 
websites i.e. www.msei.in and on Company wi 

Place : New Delhi 
Date:-_ 13/08/2020   Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with 
Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEB! (Listing and other disclosure Requirements) 

terly results are available on the stock exchange 
ebsite www.goldedgeestate.in 

For and on behalf of the Board 
For Goldedge Estate and Investment Limited 

Si 
Jagdish Chand Agrawal   (Chairman) 

                  

results, 

Place : New Delhi 
Date : 13.08.2021   3 The above Unaudited S:andalone and Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors of ihe 

Company at their meeting held on 13° August. 2021and the Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified audit oginion on these 

For Saneh Industrial Investments Ltd. 
Sdj- 

Vivek Gupta 
{Director} 

DIN No. 00035916     

    

      

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021 e! Ct Une a Fatt 7A al H Ee ies at qf & 

__Semasocpremngee tend ERE WIT all ada al Tat aed BU ae Hel fh 
arter ~~ o * wv 

S.N. Particulars 30-Jun-21 | 34-Mar-21 | 30-dun-20 | 31-Marat| | GTId4l al alter aed ewe BI hb ers Uh SA STR Lett 
(Un (Audited) | (Us (Audited) i aa tha 3d BOT 31am 

1_[Total incame from operations (grass) 12.88 14.65 13.22 55.41 g sit UE at a ai & | 34 . mR 
2 | Total income from operations (net) 1288 | 1465 | 1322 | 5541 fea ser ae fe arenet bh aa fan aifat frit Ga, 
3, [Net Profit for the period (before tax and Bal 5.08 559 18.43 Wee TR fra ies Tee 

ecaiona tenn oC aT a out v b Buy ne r 

4 [Net Profit for the period before tax (after 881 5.08 5.59 1843 Tani fde deen Tifa srTetet 
exceptional items) a * at veil mT TA ak & P 

5 Net Profit for the period after tax (after 7.88 374 407 13.62 eT é TT | sad faa faenftat sife WAR SoA WI a Wrarar — at 
exceptional items) at Ta ast at eu e I 

6 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period 779 403 4.00 14.62 
[Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and 
Other Comprehensive Income (after tax}] 

7 [Equity Share Capital 5i224 | stz24 | sizz4 | si224 4, aq wile war aa fe 
8 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as 62.57 SANEH INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED . wana # can 8 wa Rata 

shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) Regd.Office: Delton House 4801 Bharat Ram Road 24 Daryagunj New Delhi -110002 {India} " we Tae 1 
9 |Eamings Per Share [before extraordinary items) Phone No. 91-11-23273907 , CIN: L?4899DL1980PLC060079 uf g -72 wes vik } ceardoil 

{of Rs. 10/- each) Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30" June 2021} |#! v# de wt va 2) ae oie, whe] 
Basic 0.15 0.08 0.08 0.29 (Rs.n Lakhs) | |@ wer gs feet anf feare 13.03.1995) 

10 a Per Share (after extraordinary items) = = = = Standalone Consolidated * te wae a ae 

(of Rs. 10/- each) * Particulars QuarterEnded [Year Ended QuarterEnded _| Year Ended| Pen “ FIR a we 

Basic ais | aos | aoa | 029 5 30.06.2021 ] 30.06.2020 | 31.03.2021 | 30.06.2021 | 30.06.2020 | 31.03.2021 “at a areata) werare 
rr a a ef | (Unaudited)|(Unaudited)} Audited | (Unaudited}|(Unaudited)| Audited sriesaj2021 wal Hl 7g) ae Te 

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2021 Th zea fet af a faa 2 af 
(fs in lacs except earning per share)| Income a - 

Quarter Ended Year ended Total Income from Operations (net) 0.15 0.29 0.33 - 0.37 I seternent ore tere 
5... Particulars 30-Jun-21 | 31-Mar-21 | 30-Jun-20 | 31-Mar-21 21 Net Profi for th 7 000 04 180) 10.08 008 2.30 aoa nite afer 9811009087 

Unaudt (audited) audited) | Ne rofit for e perio . ; (0.44) (1.80) (0.08) (0.93) {3.39} WT AY dalle 9811143077 

1 [Total income from operations (gross) 12.88 14.65 1322 55.41 {before tax, Exceptinoal anc/or Extraordinary ites} 

2 [Total income from operations (net) 12.88 14.65 13.22 55.41 3 | Net Profit for the period before tax 0,00 (0.44) (1.80) (0.08) (0.93) (3.38) THE PIONEER 

3. | Net Profit for the period (before tax and 8.41 5.08 5.59 18.43 {after tax, Exceptinoal and/or Extraardinary items} 
exceptional items) 7 - 

@ | Net Profit for the period before tax (after Bai 5.08 559 ea 4 | Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptinoal (0.09) 001 LASSIFIED A SSIFIED 
exceptional items) and/or Extraordinary items and after minority interest) 

5 | Net Profit for the period after tax (after 7.86 373 4.05 13.62 5 | Total Other Comprehens ve Income for the period 37.98 33.96 26.95 143.48 130.67 112.40 

wescncnal Iowes) {Comprsing profit for the period (after tax} and other 6 | Total Comprehensive Income for the penad 786 375 4.05 Tae2 i eh oP A t ‘I +| NAME OF CHANGE |+ [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and comprehensive income (after tax, 

Ditties Corrpahiisive incorne patter (2x 6 | Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Per Share 24.00 24.00| 24.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 7 legiiy She Cantal sau | sa | eae | Se ee eet "EPS hs cnnvalsesy } I, MANISH KUMAR 
S [othar Soy : = Se ) } HANSRAJANI s/o Shri Gopi 
9 | Eamings Per Share (before extraordinary items) Basic 0.00 (0.18) @ 75) ( ) (0.39) a At} ces 

(af Rs. 10/- each) Diluted 0.00 1 (075 (0.38) dat) | Chand Hansrajani, R/O 
Basic O15 oor 0.08 037 Notes: A-2/95 Rohini Sector 17 

a ee Per Share Gilet earactdinary wena) as Bue an See 1 “he above is an extract 0” the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Excharge under Regulation 33 of the Delhi-1 10085, state that 

fof rer Q/- each) = SEBI {Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 20° 5. three of the names MANISH 

Basic 0.15 ‘0.07 0.08 0.27 2. Tha above results have bean prepared in acco*dance with the principle and procedures of Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as KU MAR I IANSRAJAN I, 

Diluted 0.15 ‘0.07 0.08 0.27 rosified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified under Section 133 of Companies Act, 2013. Manish and Manish Kumar 

are of the same person and I 
shall thereafter be known as 
MANISH KUMAR 
HANSRAJANI for all future 
purposes. 

PD(9046)A


